The Jslamia Aniversity of Wahawalpur

Notification No. 24/CS M.A. Physical Education (LCC) Supplementary Examination, 2019

It is hereby notified that the result of the following candidates of the Master of Arts (LCC)
Supplementary Examination, 2019 held in Feb, 2021 in the subject of Physical Education has been declared as under:-

Maximum Marks in this Examination :
Minimum Pass Marks :

1300
40 %

This notification is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions excepted. An entry appearing in it does not

in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree which will be
issued under the Regulations in due Course.

Appeared: 157 Passed: 122 Pass Percentage: 77.71 %
Roll# Regd. No Name and Father's Name Result Marks Div paper to reappear and chance
12451 2017-ANHR-136 SIRI DAYVI Pass 761 2nd
SAYWA RAM
12452  2014-WBDR-403 Sadaf Majeed Pass 746 2nd
Abdul MAjeed
12453  06-WB-155 SAMINA BASHIR Pass 672 2nd
BASHIR AHMAD
FEE 2000/-
12454 12-ANHR-1710 SHAZIA ARSHAD Fail 1 IV VII-C2 XI RJ/A till $-20
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
12455 2015-ANHR-142 SANOBAR RASHEED Fail IX X1 R/A till S-21
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
12456 2015-WCW-30 SAMINA KOUSAR Pass 732 2nd
ALLAH REHIM
12457  2015-WHP-242 IRUM SHAHZADI Pass 774 2nd
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
12458  2015-WHP-180 ANAM PERVEEN Pass 831 1st
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
12459  2017-NCCH-252 ADEEBA MUBEEN Pass 723 2nd
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
12460 2015-WHP-155 FARKH AKBER Fail Vil Xll-A XI-E RJ/A till 5-21
AKBER ALI
12461  2015-WHP-173 ZOYA AKRAM Pass 741 2nd
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
412462  13-WHP-312 BINASH SHABIR Pass 794 1st
MUHAMMAD SHABIR JAVED
12463  2012-JCB-221 SHAGUFTA MUNEER Pass 761 2nd
MUHAMMAD MUNEER '
12464  2013-ANHP-130 ARIFA SANA Pass 813 1st
AMEER AHMAD
FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
12465 11-IB.b-1977  SUMAIRA YASMEEN Pass 680 2nd
JAMAT ALI
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Roll# Regd. No Name and Father's Name Result Marks Div pa;fer to reappear and chance

12466  2015-WCW-39 TAHIRA MEHBOOB Pass 746 2nd ‘
MEHBOOB HUSAIN

12467  2014-WHP-193 HAFIZA ASMA RIAZ Pass 768 2nd
RIAZ AHMED
12468 2015-WKHP-48 NUZHAT BATOOL Pass 716 2nd

RASHEED AHMAD

l

;
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|

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
12469  2014-WHP-290 AQEELA SARWAR GORAYA Fail Il XI RIA till S-21
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
12470 2015-WHP-17¢ NOSHEEN ERSHAD Pass 760 2nd
ERSHAD ALI
E CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
12471  16-IB.b-1471 MAIDA NAZAR Pass 763 2nd

NAZAR HUSSAIN

12472  2013-W(CH-303 SIDRA PERVEEN Pass 760 2nd

RAHMAT ALI
12473  2012-WBN-400 Qamar Un Nisa Pass 721 2nd

Ghulam Yasin Tariq

12474 2013-WBN-365 Hina Manzoor Fail
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VIl RIA till S-21
Manzoor Ahmad
12475 11-WBN-372 Arfha Arshad Pass 702 2nd

Muhammad Arshad

12476  2014-wd-42 Shamsa Kanwal Pass 866 1st
Muhammad Akhtar
12477 2015-WD-43 Mehwish Kirn Pass 724 2nd

Muhammad Yousaf

12478  2015-WHA-437 Rimsha Sajjad Pass 722 2nd
Sajjad Igbal
12479  2012-JCFW-42 Beenish Jahan Pass 837 1st

Muhammad Sarwar
FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

12480 2013-IEFA-54  Rida Latif Pass 653 2nd ‘

Abdul Latif
12481  2015-WD-123  Maria Sabir Pass 684 2nd

Sabir Ali

F%E CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

12482  2012-JCFW-03 Anum Liaquat Pass 720 2nd

Liaquat Ali
12483 2014-WFA-124 Asima Batool Pass 702 2nd

Ghulam Jalani

12484 2013-GCBN-40 Naseem Abdul Majeed Pass 662 2nd
Abdul Majeed

12485  2013-GCBN-56 AYESHA AHMAD Pass 656 2nd
MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAH

)
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Roll#

12486
12487
12488
12489
12490
12491
12492
12495
12494
12495
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
1250é7
12503
12504

12505

Prepared By-—&

Regd. No

2013-WFA-50
2012-WFA-84

17-IB.b-1652

2012-WD-191

2014-1EFA-16
2015-1EFA-64
2015-WFA-86
2012-WFA-91
10-WD-117
2[il 7-IEFA-000
2014-1EFA-3; 7
2015-1EFA-52
2015-JCFW-89
20712-JCFW--06
Zbl S-IEI;‘A-74
11-1IEFA-105
2013-WFA-100

2015-1EFA-156

2013-1EFA-14

Name and Father's Name

Razia Aslam

Aslam Khan

Ayesha Arshad

Muhammad Arshad

Ayesha Saddiqa
Haji Muhammad

Zakia Rehman

Mukhtar Ahmad

Sumera Yasmeen

Hafeez Ullah Khan

Atia Rasool

Ghulam Dustgeer

Shabana Kousar

Muhammad Anwar

Saima Anwar

Muhammad Anwar Javeed

Sadia Tehmina

Tasleem Aslam

Shakila Yasmin

Muhammad Amin

Tanzeela Kousar

Ghulam Mustafa

Samina Parveen

Abdul Rasheed

Abida Saba
Abdul Samad

Anmbreen Hassan Watto

Muhammad Hassan Watto

Laraib Sehrish
Asghar Ali

Atia Kanwal

Akhtar Ali

Maria Kanwal

Hakam Ali

Sobia Rani

Shamoon Bahadur

Saba Kiran

Javed Igbal

Cancelled

Result Marks Div paper to reappear and chance
Pass 7 792 1st - l 7 |
Pass 701 2nd 1] - :
Pass 815 1st
Fail | R/Atll S-21 o

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 763 2nd T [ 7 _

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Fass 774 2nd |

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 818 1st ]

FIFE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass _ 740 2nd |

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 821 1st - o

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 781 1st | “

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
I:ail Wi xRt s-21

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 758 2nd 7

F FE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 744 2nd7 - | N

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 762 Vzmriﬁ N

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 7_25 2nd {1 _

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 722 2nd- “ - R

2 Rs 1500/- FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFI

Pass 812 1st } 7 o

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 8797 1st |

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 843 1st 11

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Absent - 7 7 |
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Roll#

12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514-
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519“
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524

12525

Regd. No

2015-WFA-63
201 6-\VD—26% :
09-WR-439
2014-WKP-459 -
20]7-ACK—65
2017-ACK-70
99-1B-1696

2014-WKP-266

11-SCK-04

11-WKP-316

09-YBC-24

11-1B.b3230
2017-NIMB-211
15-1B.b-683
ibl3—&lEHl;-102
2016-ANHP-105
2014-HP-72

17-1B.b-1866

12-CH-307

2013-BD-32

Name and Father's Name

Sana Shoukat
Shoukat Ali

Mamoona Tassaduq

Tassaduq Hussain

Eram Javed

Javed Igbal

Rimsha Fatima

Hakim Hafiz Abdul Ghaffar Gohar

Sughra Anwar

Muhammad Anwar

Sonia Azeem

Azeem Ullah

Fozia Sarwar

Ghulam Sarwar Azam

Maira Ishaq

Muhammad Ishaq

Rabeea Hassan

Ghulam Hassan

ANAM AMJAD

MUHAMMAD AMJAD PARVEZ

MUHAMMAD ROUF AKBAR
AKBAR ALI

Waleed Mahmood

Basharat Ahmad

Muhammad Shahbaz

Muhammad Sadiq

IRFAN ADIL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIUE

UMAIR RAZA
GHULAM QAMAR

RASHID ALI

SHAUKET ALI

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
NAZAR HUSSAIN

Muhammad Ramzan

Muhammad Wazir

Mohsin Javed

Javed Igbal

Muhammad Shakeel Shahzad

Abdul Hameed

Prepared By----%&-

Result Marks
Fiail
Pass 795
F;ass 832
Pass 847
Fail :
Fail
Fail
Pass 7806
Pass 855
Pass - 719
B ;ass - 653
I;ail
Pass 684
Fail
Pass 735
Pass 685
Pass 642
Pass 810
Pass 679
Pass 691

&

Checked By------

Div

1st

1st

paper to reappear and chance

Vil RI/A till $-21

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

EE 2000/- FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIE

1st

FE

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

(]
cz2 v

X1 Xl

2nd

2nd

2nd

FE

2nd
1st
FE

2nd

2nd

A

VIl X R/Atill S-21

E CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

VI R/Atill S-21

VIl R/A till $-21

Fee challan

V VI VIl-A1 VII-A2 VII-B VII-C1 VII-
D VII-E VII-F VII-G VII-H ViIl 1X X
i XIl-A XIlI-B1 XI-B2 Xm-C Xii-D

Vi IX X R/Atill S-21

:E CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

tE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
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Roll# Regd. No

12526 2017-LCCH-47

12527 11-1B.b-2217
12528  2014-MA-59 !
12529 14-FA-92 _
52530 UT-IB.b~iS;35
12531 2013-CCM-35
1275‘;32 - 725]15-1\[/\-74-
12533  2014-IEFA-115
1 2534_ 2017-SHA-15
12535  99-1B-4228
12536  2012-BN-77
1;537 11-BN-223

1 2538 1014-30-40

12539 2012-HA-73

12540

2014-HA-181
1-2541_ -_2013-FA-1‘.;
12542 2014-FA-26
12543  2012-FA-20
12544  2015-KFR-781
12545 09-UCK-74

Name and Father's Name

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

RIAZ AHMAD
ISHTIAQ AHMED

Muhammad Ramzan

Haq Nawaz

SAJAWAL SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD AMIN
ROSHAN DIN

RIAZ AHMAD SHAH
SHAH MUHAMMAD

Muhammad Yamin

Abdul Latif

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

Shafique Ahmad

Muhammad Yasin

TALIB HUSSAIN

PEER MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

Muhammad Shahid Akhtar
Muhammad Arif

Asif Raza

Muhammad Ashraf

Abrar Hussain

Muhamamd Ramzan

Rao Zain Ul Abdain Zahoor

Rao Liagat Ali

WAQAS AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SULTAN

Inam Ul Haq
Asghar Ali

Muhammad Kashif Nadeem Saghar

Abdul Ghafoor

Sajjad Ali

Muhammad Saleem

Muhammad Shahbaz Shakir
Muhammad Shakir

Umar Faheem

Abdul Rasheed Shaheen

Prepared By--%.------
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Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

RL

Fail

RL

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

C__—-‘
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Marks Div

712

799

692

735

797

702

708

734

741

723

679

781

763

772

739

785

2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

pap

er to reappear and chance

V VIIX X XI R/AtI S-20

ee 2000/- FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIE|

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

Fee Rs 2000/-

Fee 2000/-

Vil R/A till §-21

Bank Challan



Roll#

12546

12547

12548

12549

12550

12551

12552

12553

12554

12555
1 ;556
12557
12560

12561

12562

12563

12564

12565

12566

12567

Regd. No

13-1B.b-2747

10-SD-70

07-KP-65

06-KP-351

2017-1B.b-2501

2017-ACK-71

2014-KP-313

2015-wst-275

2015-YWC_114

15-1B.b -2802

2014-NCCH-145 NABEELA KOUSAR

06-1B.b-1382

2012-WD-111

2013-SCHA-19

2013-WHA-237

2014-SCHA-26

08-WHA-218

2012-WHA-244

2013-WHA-361

2017-SCHA-15

Name and Father's Name

Mureed Ahmad Khan

Wazir Khan

Ahsan Mushtaq
Mushtaq Ahmed

Abdul Ghaffar
Jamil Ahmad

Muhammad Jahangeer

Azeem Bukhsh

Asfand Yar

Mian Ruknud Din Akhtar

Abdul Moiz

Ghulam Fareed

Hassan Mahmood Qurashi

Ghias Din BalBon

RIMSHA KOUSAR
ALLAH DITTA

Najma Liagat
Liaqat Ali

ISHRAT FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

MUHAMAMD ARSHAD

Naheed Akhtar

Ghulam Nabi

Amina Akram

Muhammad Akram

UZMA LATIF

MUHAMMAD LATIF

IMAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

UROOSA RAFIQ

Muhammad Rafique

Shaista Falak
Falak Sher

ASIFA PERVEEN
BASHIR AHMED

IRAM SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SHAZIA LAL DIN

LAL DIN

i

-

Prepared By---—dzé.-

Result Marks Div paper to reappear and chance
Pass 705 2nd
Fail i VI RUA till §-21 .
Pass 729 2nd
Pass 675 2nd
Pass 742 2nd
Fail VIl RYA till S-21
Pass 717 2nd
Fail 1 xc mam s
Pass 731 2nd
Pass 683 2nd
Pass 687 2nd

ee 2DTI- FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIEI
Pass 735 2nd
Pass 679 2nd
Pass 723 2nd
Pass 722 2nd
Pass 648 2nd
Pass 594 2nd
Pass 668 2nd

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
Pass 672 2nd
Pass 680 2nd
\w
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Roll#

12568
12569
15570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575

12576

12577

12578
12579
12580

12581

12582

12583

12584

12585

12585

12586

Prepared By%@-’--—

Regd. No

17-1B.b-736
2014-KHP-40
2014-AIEB-188
16-1B.b-658

1 I-CB-I';’;
2015-BD-31
09-1B.b-2485
07-1B.b-2931

11-MA-56

11-BN-96

Name and Father's Name

Aakash Ahmed Masood
Khalid Masood Khalid

Muhammad Noor Ul Haq
Imam Bakhsh Shakir

Muhammad Mobeen

Abdul Ghaftar

MUHAMMAD REHMAN
SHAFIQ AHMAD

ZOHAIB ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AHMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

Abdul Raheem

Muhammad Magbool

Muhammad Saleem Anwar

Muhammad Anwar Adil

MUMTAZ AHMAD
SHAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RASHID MEHMOOD
BASHIR AHMAD

07-BN-144

09-HA-40

2015-WLP-16

10-IEFA-173

2014-ANHP-07

2017-1EFA-00

13-ANHP-34

2016-NCCH-241

08-WB-525

13-YWC-82

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

Mafia Mugaddas

Ghulam Haider

Faiza Liaquat

Liaqat Ali

TAHMINA ARIF

MUHAMMAD ARIF

Niear Sultana

Fazal Muhammad

SUMERA SANAM
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

SAIRA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZOYA ZIA

ZIA UL DIN

SANA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

%)

/

L

2

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Checked By_____l;\‘,_l‘:éf__

Marks Div
840 1st
740 2nd
680 2nd
757 2nd
677 2nd
716 2nd
707 2nd
660 2nd
750 2nd
818 1st
726 2nd
745 2nd
631 2nd
798 1st

paplkr to reappear and chance

[

il

| 1w vix x R tins-21

i
1
|

| |
|

I
J VI R/Atill 5-21
! VI R/Atill 8-21

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

Fee challan

VI VII-B XIlI-B2 R/A till S-21

lvil-B VII-C2 XI R/A till S-20

- Xn-¢ R/Atill S-21

\
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Roll#

12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
;2592

12593

12594

12595

12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
1#603
1&;04

12605

12606

Regd. No

11-AGSD-39

15-1B.b-2801

2013-WHA-460

2017-LCCH-44

06-KP-339

2013-GCBN-60

2014-WD-31

2014-WST-245

2012-IWY-90

16-1B.B-2945

2017-APB-54 RAMEEZ SHAKAR

16-1B.B-2949

2011-IBNC-36

2014-YWC-11

2016-APB-90

2017-APB-67

2017-APB-47

2017-APB-

2014-BDC-434

2014-BDC-428

Name and Father's Name

Farhat yousaf

Muhammad Yousaf

UZAM LIAQAT
LIAQAT ALI

ALIA AHSRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

BASHIR AHMED
SHER MUHAMMAD

Muhammad Waseem

Ghulam Yaseen

Iqra Ashraf
Muhammad Ashraf

Igra Fatima

Tahir Igbal

MISBAH ZAFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

ANAM ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

AITZAZ ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

RAFEEQ AHMAD

ZEESHAN IQBAL
IQBAL AHMAD

UMAR HAYAT
ABDUL LATIF

SIDRA NAEEM

MIAN MUHAMMAD NAEEM ANWER

MUZZEMAL HUSSAIN
DILDAR MUHAMMAD

KIRAN TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

RUBINA ARSHAD
ARSHAD ALI

SAJID NAZIR
NAZIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
ALLAHA DITTA

ADNAN RAFIQ
RAFIQ AHMAD

A\

Prepared By—-%—-

Result

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Checked By—-—--.‘/q,}.,?!/_

Marks Div

680 2nd
765 2nd
742 2nd
719 2nd
825 1st
798 1st
738 2nd
753 2nd
887 1st
821 1st
710 2nd
708 2nd

paper to reappear and chance

m vy
D VII-E
i XI-A

II-A1 VII-A2 VII-B VII-C1 VII-C2 VII-
= VI-F VI-G VII-H VIl IX X X1 XII-
XlI-B1 Xi-B2 Xu-C Xiu-D Xili-E

Vil RI/A till S-21

Vil R/A till 5-21

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

XII-E R/A till S-21

FEE.CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
FE EVCHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
FE EicHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
FE E_CHA?..LAN NOT VERIFIED
FHEVCHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

Xi-B1 Xli-B2 XIlI-D R/A till S-20

Fee Rs 4500/-

Xii-A Xn-B1 Xu-82 Xil-C Xul-n xi-
RIA till S-21

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

Vil-A1 VII-AZ  R/A till S-21

FJE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
I R/Atill S-21

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

F%E CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
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Roll# Regd. No

12607  2017-SHA-17

12608 2014-WFA-97

12609 2013-1EFA-31

Name and Father's Name

Muhammad Waqas Ahmed
Haji Ghulam Ahmed

Taibha Sabir

Muhammad Ashraf Sabir

Aneeza Shoukat

Shoukat Ali

s

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Date Declaxation of Result: 3@413-2021

Prepared By---

#

Result

Fail

Pass

Fail

o

Pl
Checked By-------£--5—-

Marks Div

767 2nd

Dpelezzr L

Add. Controller o
The Islamia Universi

paper to reappear and chance

I VI R/Atill S-21

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED

IX RI/Atill S-21

FEE CHALLAN NOT VERIFIED
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